
Vapi - Izzatnagar Special Fare  Special/09005 - Exp - WR 
VAPI/Vapi to IZN/Izzatnagar 

27h 40m - 1469 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VAPI Vapi 12:15 0 1 0 53 27 WR
2 ST Surat 14:02 14:05 3m 0 1 95 56 59 WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:23 16:33 10m 0 1 225 62 36 WR
4 RTM Ratlam Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 486 45 494 WR
5 KOTA Kota Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 1 2 752 80 253 WCR
6 GGC Gangapur City 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 924 70 269 WCR
7 HAN Hindaun City 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 968 39 228 WCR
8 BXN Bayana Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 1001 34 196 WCR
9 AF Agra Fort 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 1085 23 166 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 7 2 1108 50 167 NCR
11 FZD Firozabad 08:25 08:27 2m 2 2 1125 92 164 NCR
12 SKB Shikohabad Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 2 2 1145 60 159 NCR
13 MNQ Mainpuri Junction 09:30 09:32 2m 1 2 1192 38 159 NCR
14 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 4 2 1251 78 150 NER
15 KMJ Kaimganj 11:33 11:35 2m 1 2 1281 83 154 NER
16 GWA Ganj Dundwara 12:08 12:10 2m 1 2 1326 48 NER
17 KSJ Kasganj Junction 12:50 13:15 25m 1 2 1358 74 172 NER
18 BEM Budaun 14:03 14:05 2m 1 2 1417 42 174 NER
19 BRY Bareilly Junction NER 15:08 15:13 5m 0 2 1462 9 170 NER
20 BC Bareilly City 15:28 15:30 2m 0 2 1464 11 168 NER
21 IZN Izzatnagar 15:55 1 2 1469 - 173 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (08:58)

Jun 05 2024 (08:58)

1

1


